
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Daniel Ferreira 2715

Tiago Silva 3133

Helder Cordeiro 2302

Bruno Pereira 2445

Paulo Santos 1311

Rute Santos 1310

Henrique Azenha 2615

NN

José M. Gomes 3135

Milene Guerreiro 600

André Cabeças 1149

Miguel Castro 462

António Cruz Monteiro 2514

Ana Cruz Monteiro 2513

Luís Mota 3148
Alexandre Ramos 1601

Nuno Mateus 2711

Francisca Mateus 2710

Isaac Portela 2805

Duarte Miguel Susano 2811

Telmo Pedro 1185

Pedro Fonseca 1166

Vítor Gomes 2338
Joel Oliveira 2775

António Santana 2036

Nuno Loureiro 2859

Luis Gonzaga 2017

João Azeiteiro 1975

Fábio Rei 2842

NN

Bruno Marques 1416

NN

Miguel Paião 3039

NN

Luís Martins 1933

Laura Marques 1935

Filipe Ribeiro Rodrigues 602

António Joaquim Pereira 1122

António Fresco 2117

José Fresco 941

Rui Amorim 2414

Martim Pereira 1121

Renato Correia 375

Márcio Carvalho 373

João Santos 2861

NN

Pedro Cecilio 1070

Tiago Ministro 2061

Rui Tavares 2782

Diogo Pereira 2783

João Silva 1940

Carlos Nunes 2856

João Leonardo 2355

Marco Sousa 1772

Jorge Luis 2385

Diogo Narciso 1944

Jorge Perez Alonso PA-02404-ESP/GA

Manuel  Raido Otero COA-02367/GA

Paulo Carvalheiro 3030

Dércio Carvalheiro 3033

Miguel Caires 2737

Jorge Carvalho 1170

A Comissão Organizadora

CCR CCR2RM

X X

Classe 2

Rally da Bairrada

Campeonato Centro de Ralis | Campeonato Centro de Ralis 2RM

 1 a  2 de março de 2025

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT

X2

Classe Grupo Equipa Lic Nº

Classe 10 X2

20 Filipe Ribeiro Rodrigues 602 FORD ESCORT S 9953 Classe 10 

Renato Correia 375 SUZUKI SWIFT 8977 Classe 8

P2

16 Fábio Rei 2842 BMW 325 I (E30) 8171 Classe 11 X X

X X

X X

X

X X

X1 Daniel Ferreira 2715 MITSUBISHI  LANCER EVO IX 8410 Classe 14 X3

X X4 Henrique Azenha 2615 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9438 Classe 4 P2

30 Jorge Perez Alonso PORSCHE 911 GT3 CUP (991) Classe 16

5

18 Miguel Paião 3039 NISSAN MICRA 1.3 SUPER S 8786

José M. Gomes 3135 HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 8357

X2

X5

X XP1

XP3

X

André Cabeças 1149 FORD FIESTA R5 9551 Classe 7

Classe 1

Classe 10

31 Paulo Carvalheiro 3030 PORSCHE 911 GT3 CUP (991) 8706 Classe 16

6

X X26 Rui Tavares 2782 Nissan Micra K11 1.3 6153 Classe 1

X3 Paulo Santos 1311 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 9977 Classe 9 X1

X X27 João Silva 1940 PEUGEOT 106 6580

X

X

P2

32 Miguel Caires 2737 SKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 10079 Classe 16 X5

X X25 Pedro Cecilio 1070 TOYOTA YARIS 5551 Classe 8

P1

X X10 Isaac Portela 2805 CITROEN C2 R2 6883 Classe 9 X1

X X12 Vítor Gomes 2338 PEUGEOT 306 5902 X2

XP3

XP3

7 António Cruz Monteiro 2514 PEUGEOT 208 T16 7778 Classe 7

9 Nuno Mateus 2711 MITSUBISHI EVO VI 8351 Classe 7

X X11 Telmo Pedro 1185 PEUGEOT 106 XSI 8721 Classe 9 X1

23

Classe 9

X22 Rui Amorim 2414 FORD ESCORT MK II

28 João Leonardo 2355 TOYOTA YARIS 9125

P1

24 João Santos 2861 KIA PICANTO

8630

X X

7618 Classe 3 X

Classe 8

X2

X1

X2

X5

BMW 328 is 6868 Classe 11

X2

X1

X1

X X29 Jorge Luis 2385 OPEL CORSA - B GSI 8965 Classe 10

X X2 Helder Cordeiro 2302 BMW M3 E46 8353 Classe 12 X2

X X21 António Fresco 2117 FORD ESCORT 8172 Classe 10

14 António Santana 2036 MITSUBISHI EVOLUTION X (CZ4A) 8349 Classe 14 X3

17 Bruno Marques 1416

X XX2

X

15 Luis Gonzaga 2017 RENAULT  CLIO RS 10032 Classe 10

X X19 Luís Martins 1933 PEUGEOT 208 R2 9305 Classe 2 P1

27/02/2025Total Inscritos: 31

8 Luís Mota 3148 MITSUBISHI EVO V 6501 Classe 7 P3




